Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Oliver Kong
Oscar Kong
Ryen Chee
Aaron Alfred
Xavier Meng
Tory He
Tory He

Kit Yong Au
Oliver Kong
Kit Yong Au
Aryan Kumar
Xavier Landy
Ben Long

Aaron Alfred

Nitin Sundarrajan

Ryen Chee
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Team

Montrose

Lilydale

Kilsyth

Community Bank Mooroolbark
Lilydale

Kilsyth

Montrose

Community Bank Mooroolbark
Croydon

Croydon

Croydon

Montrose

Croydon

Croydon

Croydon

Croydon

Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

8

7

0

1

100%

87.5%

62.5%

62.5%

50%

37.5%

100%

25%

50%

50%

50%

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

23

22

17

16

14

17

5

11

6

9

13

14

17

16

1

21

12

79.3%

71%

56.7%

53.3%

45.2%

51.5%

83.3%

34.4%

57.1%

57.1%

50%

30.4%

33.3%

25%

14.3%

14.3%

Points won

299

331

290

276

303

330

63

261

59

64

74

193

42

63

105

41

Points lost Points won %
235 56%
239 58.1%
281 50.8%
258 51.7%
315 49%
299 52.5%

38 62.4%
310 45.7%
58 50.4%
71 47.4%
82 47.4%
246 44%
63 40%
84 42.9%
147 41.7%
68 37.6%
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