

## 2024 Junior Spring Pennant - B & C Grade Junior B1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Oliver Kong	Montrose	4	8	0	100%	23	6	79.3%	299	235	56%
2.	Oscar Kong	Lilydale	4	7	1	87.5%	22	9	71%	331	239	58.1%
3.	Ryen Chee	Kilsyth	4	5	3	62.5%	17	13	56.7%	290	281	50.8%
4.	Aaron Alfred	Community Bank Mooroolbark	4	5	3	62.5%	16	14	53.3%	276	258	51.7%
5.	Xavier Meng	Lilydale	4	4	4	50%	14	17	45.2%	303	315	49%
6.	Tory He	Kilsyth	4	3	5	37.5%	17	16	51.5%	330	299	52.5%
7.	Tory He	Montrose	1	2	0	100%	5	1	83.3%	63	38	62.4%
8.	Kit Yong Au	Community Bank Mooroolbark	4	2	6	25%	11	21	34.4%	261	310	45.7%
9.	Oliver Kong	Croydon	1	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	59	58	50.4%
10.	Kit Yong Au	Croydon	1	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	64	71	47.4%
11.	Aryan Kumar	Croydon	1	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	74	82	47.4%
12.	Xavier Landy	Montrose	3	1	5	16.7%	7	16	30.4%	193	246	44%
13.	Ben Long	Croydon	1	0	2	0%	2	4	33.3%	42	63	40%
14.	Aaron Alfred	Croydon	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	63	84	42.9%
15.	Nitin Sundarrajan	Croydon	2	0	4	0%	2	12	14.3%	105	147	41.7%
16.	Ryen Chee	Croydon	1	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	41	68	37.6%